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WAS86MS5E20

by Wiegmann
Catalog ID: WA86M5E20

N12 Five Door Freestanding 86X187X20 Carbon Steel - Gray

General

Application

Color

Construction

Cover Type

Finish Type

Latches Type

Listings

Material

Mounting Type

Number of Doors (Fixed)
Type

UPC

Dimensions
Actual Depth
Actual Height

Actual Width

Designed to protect electronic controls, components and instruments in
typical industrial environments from dust, dirt, oil and dripping water. These
enclosures are used in machine tool applications for housing motor starters,
drives, contactors, PLC's as well as a wide variety of other electrical and
electronic equipment found in automotive, pulp and paper, wood products,
textile and similar industries. Select from three, four or five door options to
best meet your application requirements.

Gray

Continuously Welded Seams

Door

Textured

3 Point Keylocking-Padlocking Combo
UL, CSA

Carbon Steel

Freestanding

5

Enclosure

786725849239

20.13in
86.130 in

18713 in

https://www.hubbell.com/wiegmann/en/c/WA86M5E20/p/1722640 8/15/2018
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Depth
Height
Weight

Width
Certifications and Compliance

Certified Listed

Nema Rating

UL Listed

https://www.hubbell.com/wiegmann/en/c/WA86M5E20/p/1722640

20in

86 in

2940 Ib

187 in

< UL
« CSA
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