

## WA86M5E20

by Wiegmann Catalog ID: WA86M5E20

N12 Five Door Freestanding 86X187X20 Carbon Steel - Gray

## **Product Details**

Actual Width

General	
Application	Designed to protect electronic controls, components and instruments in typical industrial environments from dust, dirt, oil and dripping water. These enclosures are used in machine tool applications for housing motor starters drives, contactors, PLC's as well as a wide variety of other electrical and electronic equipment found in automotive, pulp and paper, wood products, textile and similar industries. Select from three, four or five door options to best meet your application requirements.
Color	Gray
Construction	Continuously Welded Seams
Cover Type	Door
Finish Type	Textured
Latches Type	3 Point Keylocking-Padlocking Combo
Listings	UL, CSA
Material	Carbon Steel
Mounting Type	Freestanding
Number of Doors (Fixed)	5
Туре	Enclosure
UPC	786725849239
Dimensions	
Actual Depth	20.13 in
Actual Height	86.130 in

187.13 in

Depth	20 in	
Height	86 in	
Weight	2940 lb	
Width	187 in	
Certifications and Compliance		
Certified Listed	• UL • CSA	
Nema Rating	12	
UL Listed	Yes	